TRADEMARKS ONLY	04-10-20	003	TRAI	DEMARKS ONLY
TO THE HON Please			AND TRADEMA	RKS
Name of conveying party(ies) Panini Immobiliare s.r.l.	1024151 4· 7 :03	Name: Pa	dress of receiving panini S.p.A. a Po 39, 10124	party(ies)
[] Individual(s) [] As [] General Partnership [] Li [x] Corporation of: Italy [] Other:	ssociation mited Partnership	Country: Ita	· 1	APR 0 7 2003
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached	1? [] Yes [XX] No	[] Individ	lual(s) citizenship:	THADEN'S
Nature of conveyance:				
	nange of Name			W. dut. L
[] Merger			ration (Country): Italy assignee is not dom	<i>'</i> riciled in the United Stat
[] Other		the ass	signee has designate entative	ed a domestic
Execution Date: March 26, 2003				ched? [] Yes [XX] N
4. Application number(s) or registration	number(s)	***************************************		
A. Trademark Application No(s).		B. Trademark R	Registration No(s).	
	,	2.050.617 "F	PANINI" (stylized)	
	l - - 		-	
5. Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be mail	correspondence ed:		XX] No pplications and regis One (1)	trations involved:
5. Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be mail BROWDY AND NEIMARK 624 Ninth Street, N.W.	correspondence ed:	6. Number of a	pplications and regis	
5. Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be mail BROWDY AND NEIMARK	correspondence ed: ., P.L.L.C.	Number of ap PTO Form-20 If insufficient order, please	pplications and regis One (1) 038 in the amount of	\$40.00 is attached.
5. Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be mail BROWDY AND NEIMARK 624 Ninth Street, N.W. Suite 300	correspondence ed: ., P.L.L.C.	Number of ap PTO Form-2 If insufficient order, please Deposit Accord	pplications and regis One (1) 038 in the amount of fees are attached to	\$40.00 is attached.
5. Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be mail BROWDY AND NEIMARK 624 Ninth Street, N.W. Suite 300 Washington, D.C. 20001-	correspondence ed: , P.L.L.C.	Number of ap PTO Form-2 If insufficient order, please Deposit Accord	pplications and regis One (1) 038 in the amount of fees are attached to	\$40.00 is attached.
5. Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be mail BROWDY AND NEIMARK 624 Ninth Street, N.W. Suite 300	correspondence ed: , P.L.L.C. 5303 Do Not Use 1	Number of ap PTO Form-20 If insufficient order, please Deposit Accor This Space	pplications and regis One (1) 038 in the amount of fees are attached to e charge any necession of the count o	\$40.00 is attached. accomplish the presentary additional fees to
5. Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be mail BROWDY AND NEIMARK 624 Ninth Street, N.W. Suite 300 Washington, D.C. 20001-	correspondence ed: , P.L.L.C. 5303 Do Not Use 7	Number of ap PTO Form-20 If insufficient order, please Deposit Accor This Space	pplications and regis One (1) 038 in the amount of fees are attached to e charge any necession of the count o	\$40.00 is attached. accomplish the presentary additional fees to
5. Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be mail BROWDY AND NEIMARK 624 Ninth Street, N.W. Suite 300 Washington, D.C. 20001-	correspondence ed: , P.L.L.C. 5303 Do Not Use 7	Number of ap PTO Form-20 If insufficient order, please Deposit Accor This Space on is true and corre	pplications and regis One (1) 038 in the amount of fees are attached to e charge any necession of the count o	\$40.00 is attached. accomplish the presentary additional fees to
5. Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be mail BROWDY AND NEIMARK 624 Ninth Street, N.W. Suite 300 Washington, D.C. 20001- 9. Statement and Signature. To the best of my knowledge and beloriginal document. And Nawashiro	correspondence ed: , P.L.L.C. 5303 Do Not Use 7	6. Number of ap 7. PTO Form-20 8. If insufficient order, please Deposit According Space	pplications and regis One (1) 038 in the amount of fees are attached to e charge any necession of the count o	\$40.00 is attached. accomplish the presentary additional fees to copy is a true copy of the April 7, 2003 Date

TRADEMARK REEL: 002708 FRAME: 0580

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS Panini Immobiliare s.r.l., a corporation of Italy located and doing business at via Po 39, 10124 Torino, Italy (hereinafter "Assignor"), has adopted, used and is using a trademark which is registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, Registration No. 2,050,617, dated April 8, 1997; and

WHEREAS Panini S.p.A., a corporation of Italy located and doing business at via Po 39, 10124 Torino, Italy (hereinafter "Assignee"), is desirous of acquiring said trademark and the registration thereof:

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of and in exchange for the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said Assignor does hereby assign unto said Assignee all rights, title and interest in and to said trademark and said registration, together with the good will of the business symbolized by said trademark.

PANINI IMMOBILIARE s.r.l.

By: dry (Inton

Name: Antonio Panini

Title: President

Date: March 26, 2003

PANINI S.p.A

Name: UGO PANINI

Title: PRESIDENT

Date: March 26, 2003

AN:an G:\BN\S\Span\Panini2\pto\tm assignment.doc

RECORDED: 04/07/2003

TRADEMARK REEL: 002708 FRAME: 0581